
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 

NAVFAC SOUTHWEST CONTRACTS 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CORE 

ARCHITECHTURE AND ENGINEERING 

AE IQ Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing Engineering Services, Unrestricted 

N62473-11-D-0004  SC Engineers    Award Date: January 6, 2011 

    POC: Frank Shadpour   Contract Expires: January 5, 2016 

    frank@scengineers.net   NAICS: 541310 

    858-946-0333 

AE IQ Engineering Services for Civil Projects, Unrestricted 

N62473-10-D-5403  Jacobs Engineering Group   Award Date: January 27, 2010 

    POC: Richard Marsch   Contract Expires: January 26, 2015 

    Richard.marsch@jacobs.com  NAICS: 541310 

    714-327-4031 

AE IQ Civil Engineering Services for Civil Projects, Unrestricted 

N62473-10-D-5402  RBF Consulting    Award Date: January 7, 2010 

    POC: Rick Rubin    Contract Expires: January 6, 2015 

    rickrubin@rbf.com   NAICS: 541330 

    858-614-5002 

AE IQ Structural Engineering Services 

N62473-10-D-5401  Stedman & Dyson Structural Engineers Award Date: November 23, 2009 

    POC: Bob Dyson, Principal  Contract Expires: November 22, 2014 

    bobd@sdse.com    NAICS: 541330 

    619-297-2223 

AE IQ Civil Engineering Services for Civil Projects, 8(a) 

N62473-09-D-1602  Thomas/Wright, Inc.   Award Date: October 16, 2008 

    POC: Kathy Thomas   Contract Expires: October 15, 2013 

    kthomas@thomaswright.com  NAICS: 541330 

    (503) 624-1468 



AE IDIQ Surveying and Mapping Services 

N62473-08-D-8640  Psomas     Award Date: July 29, 2008 

    POC: Lee Whiteley   Contract Expires: July 28, 2013 

    lwhiteley@psomas.com   NAICS: 541370 

    714-751-7373 

AE Renovation Repair & New Construction of Facilities, Unrestricted 

N62473-08-D-8624  RJC Architects    Award Date: April 10, 2008 

    POC: James Robbins   Contract Expires: April 9, 2013 

    jrobbins@rjcarch.com   NAICS: 541330 

    619-239-9292 

Preparation of Navy & Marine Corps Military Construction Projects Planning Documentation 

N62473-08-D-8623  KTU + A    Award Date: March 24, 2008 

    POC: Mike Singleton   Contract Expires: March 23, 2013 

    mike@ktua.com    NAICS: 541330 

    619-294-4477 

AE IQ Electrical Engineering Services, 8(a) 

N62473-08-D-8622  The Engineering Partners, Inc.  Award Date: March 20, 2008 

    POC: Matt Long    Contract Expires: March 19, 2013 

    matt@engineeringpartners.com  NAICS: 541330 

    858-824-1761 

AE Renovation/Repair and New Construction of Facilities, 8(a) 

N62473-08-D-8620   Joseph Chow and Associates, Inc.  Award Date: June 12, 2008 

    POC: Joyce Chow   Contract Expires: June 11, 2013 

    jchow@jcaarchitects.com   NAICS: 541330 

    415-777-1288 

 

 



AE IQ Waterfront Facilities  

N62473-08-D-8619  Moffatt & Nichol-Blaylock  Award Date: September 17, 2008 

    POC: Thomas Spencer   Contract Expires: September 16, 2013 

    tspencer@moffattnichol.com  NAICS: 541330 

    619-220-6050 

AE IDIQ Mechanical, Electrical, and Plumbing Engineering Services 8(a) 

N62473-08-D-8605  Teza Design    Award Date: August 11, 2008 

    POC: Simon Girmal   Contract Expires: August 10, 2013 

    simon@teza-design.com   NAICS: 541330 

    619-955-6834 

Cost Engineering and Value Engineering Services 

N62473-08-D-8604  Turbo CM    Award Date: October 30, 2007 

    POC: Jesse Wood   Contract Expires: October 29, 2012 

    jgwood@turbo.com   NAICS: 541330 

    619-697-3149 

Preparation of Navy/Marine Corps Planning and Environmental Documentation 

N62473-08-D-8603  URS Group    Award Date: August 26, 2008 

    POC: Eric Haase    Contract Expires: August 25, 2013 

    eric_haase@urscorp.com   NAICS: 541330 

    619-243-2843 

Civil Engineering Services for Large Civil Projects 

N62473-08-D-8601  RBF Consulting     Award Date: March 20,2008 

    POC: Rick Rubin    Contract Expires: March 19, 2013 

    rickrubin@rbf.com   NAICS: 541330  

    858-614-5002 

Renovation/Repair and New Construction of Various Facilities 

N62473-07-D-2005 Vasquez Marshall Architects  Award Date: May 8, 2007   
   POC: David Vasquez   Contract Expires: May 7, 2012  
   Vasquez@vmarch.net   NAICS: 541330 

        858-513-2290 



AE IQ Geotechnical Consultation, Subsurface Investigation, Environmental Soils Investigation and Materials 
Testing Services 

N62473-07-D-2004  K2 Engineering    Award Date: September 4, 2007 

    POC: Susana Kemmerrer   Contract Expires: September 3, 2012 

    skemmerrer@san.rr.com   NAICS: 541330 

    858-484-2347 

AE IQ Bridge Safety and Maintenance Inspections 

N62473-07-D-2001  Russell-Veteto Engineering Inc.  Award Date: March 20, 2007 

    POC: Pat Veteto    Contract Expires: March 19, 2012 

    patveteto@rve-inc.com   NAICS: 541330 

    361-887-8851 

Preparation of Navy/Marine Corps Planning and Environmental Documentation 

N62473-06-D-1048  URS Group, Inc    Award Date: September 14, 2006 

    POC: Eric Haase    Contract Expires: September 13, 2011 

    eric_haase@urscorp.com   NAICS: 541330 

    619-243-2843 

AE IDIQ Services for Fire Protection Engineering  

N62473-06-D-1047  Hughes Associates, Inc.   Award Date: September 6, 2006 

    POC: Eric Rosenbaum   Contract Expires: September 5, 2011 

    erosenbaum@haifire.com   NAICS: 541330 

    410-737-8677 ext. 238 

AE IQ Landscape Architectural Services 

N62473-06-D-1024  DeLorenzo Incorporated   Award Date: September 18, 2006 

    POC: Nick DeLorenzo   Contract Expires: September 17, 2011 

    nick@delorenzoinc.com   NAICS: 541320 

    619-295-5115 

AE IQ Civil Engineering Services 

N62473-06-D-1012  Winzler and Kelly Consulting Engineers Award Date: February 15, 2006 
    POC: Matt Dorman   Contract Expires: February 14, 2011 
    mattdorman@w-and-k.com  NAICS: 541330 

                                                                                                                                  858-244-0440 



AE IQ Milcon Construction Planning 

N62473-06-D-1007  KTU+A     Award Date: May 1, 2006 

    POC: Mike Singleton   Contract Expires: April 30, 2011 

    mike@ktua.com    NAICS: 541330 

    619-294-4477 

AE IQ Range Sustainability SVS (TAP) 

N68711-02-D-8043  SRS-Parsons Joint Venture  Award Date: September 17, 2003 

    POC: Patrick Gilbert   Contract Expires: September 16, 2013 

     pat.gilbert@corp.srs.com   NAICS: 541330 

    949-477-6738 


